App Frod Rapid

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Hutchinson, Joanne 260

Kilshaw, Joe
Georgiou, Denis

207
125

Mainwaring, John P 22

Smart, Stan ]

0

Ellis, Rico-Bradley 0

Williams, Glyn G
Trafas, Michal
Lewis, Steven
Day, John
Thornton, Declan
Pratten, Bernard

-111
-114
-200
-257
-300
-400

16
11%
10%
9%

18

82.5%
82.14%
65.63%
52.78%
50%
50%
36.11%
35.71%
25%
17.86%
12.5%
0%

82.5%
82.14%
65.63%
52.78%
50%
50%
36.11%
35.71%
20%
17.86%
12.5%
0%



