App Frod Rapid

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Hutchinson, Joanne	260	16½	20	82.5%	82.5%
Kilshaw, Joe	257	11½	14	82.14%	82.14%
Georgiou, Denis	125	$10\frac{1}{2}$	16	65.63%	65.63%
Mainwaring, John P	22	$9\frac{1}{2}$	18	52.78%	52.78%
Smart, Stan J	0	8	16	50%	50%
Ellis, Rico-Bradley	0	8	16	50%	50%
Williams, Glyn G	-111	$6\frac{1}{2}$	18	36.11%	36.11%
Trafas, Michal	-114	5	14	35.71%	35.71%
Lewis, Steven	-200	1	4	25%	25%
Day, John	-257	2½	14	17.86%	17.86%
Thornton, Declan	-300	1	8	12.5%	12.5%
Pratten, Bernard	-400	0	2	0%	0%